DEPART AMENTO DE C~NCIA DA COMPlITA<;AO
Rclat6rio T~nico
RT-MAC-2006-06
"A NOTE ON JOHNSON, MINKOFF /IND PH/WPS'
AlGORrTHM FOR THE PRIZJi-COUECT1NG STEINER
TREE PROBUM"
P. FEOFILOFF, C.G. FERN/INDES, C.E. FERREIR/1 /IND
J.C. PINA,

SIAM Journal on Computing, 24(2):296-317, 1995.
[2] D.S. Hochbawn, editor. Approximation Algorithm., for NP-Hard Problem&. PWS Publishing, 1997.
5
(31 D.S. Johnson, M. Minkoff, and S. Phillips. The prize coUecting Steiner Lree problem: theory and practice.
In SJlfflpo.fium on Ducrde Algorithm.,, pages 760-769, 2000.
(41 M. Minkoff. The prize-collecting Steiner tree problem. Master's thesis, MIT, 2000.
6
RELATORIOS TECNICOS
DEPARTAMENTO DE CltNCIA DA COMPUTA<;AO
lnstituto de Matematica e Estatistica da USP
A listagem contendo os relat6rios tecnicos anteriores a 2000 podera ser consultada ou
solicitada ii Secretaria do Departamento, pessoalmente, por carta ou e-mail
(mac@ime.usp.br).
Carlos Humes Junior, Paulo J. S. Silva e Benar F. Svaiter
SOME INEXACT HYBRID PROXIMAL AUGMENTED LAGRANGIAN ALGORITHMS
RT-MAC-2002-01 - Janeiro 2002, 17 pp.
Roberto Speicys Cardoso e Fabio Kon
APLICA<;AO DE A GENTES M6VEIS EM AMBIENTES DE COMPUTA<;AO UBfQUA.
RT-MAC-2002-02 - Fevereiro 2002, 26 pp.
Julio Stem and Zacks
TESTING THE INDEPENDENCE OF POISSON VARIATES UNDER THE HOLGATE
BTVARIATE DISTRIBUTION: THE POWER OF A NEW EVIDENCE TEST.
RT- MAC - 2002-03 - Abril 2002, 18 pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J. L. Szwarcfiter
A PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR TRANSITIVE CLOSURE
RT-MAC - 2002-04 -Abril 2002, 11 pp.
Regina S. Burachik, Suzana Scheimberg, and Paulo J. S. Silva
A NOTE ON THE EXJSTENCE OF ZEROES OF CONVEXLY REGULARIZED SUMS
OF MAXIMAL MONOTONE OPERATORS
RT- MAC 2002-05 - Maio 2002, 14 pp.
C.E.R. Alves, E.N. Caceres, F. Dehne and S. W. Song
A PARAMETERIZED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR EFFICIENT BIOLOGICAL
SEQUENCE COMPARISON
RT-MAC-2002-06 - Agosto 2002, l lpp.
Julio Michael Stem
SIGNIFICANCE TESTS, BELIEF CALCULI, AND BURDEN OF PROOF IN LEGAL
AND SCIENTIFIC DISCOURSE
RT- MAC - 2002-07 - Setembro 2002, 20pp.

QUERYING PRICED INFORMATION IN DATABASES: THE CONJUNTNE CASE
RT-MAC - 2003-05 - julho 2003, 19pp.
E. N. Caceres, F. Dehne, H. Mongelli, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
A COARSE-GRAINED PARALLEL ALGORrrHM FOR SPANNING TREE AND
CONNECTED COMPONENTS
RT-MAC - 2003-06 - agosto 2003, 15pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
PARALLEL ALGORffMS FOR MAXIMAL CUQUES TN CIRCLE GRAPHS AND
UNRESTRICTED DEPTH SEARCH
RT-MAC - 2003-07 - agosto 2003, 24pp.
Julio Michael Stem
PARACONSISTENT SENSffNTTY ANALYSTS FOR BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS
RT-MAC - 2003-08 - dezembro 2003, 15pp.
Lourival Paulino da Silva e FJ.ivio Soares Correa da Silva
A FORMAL MODEL FOR THE FIFTH DISCIPLINE
RT-MAC-2003-09 - dezembro 2003, 75pp.
S. Zacks and J. M. Stem
SEQUENTIAL ESTIMATION OF RATIOS, WITH APPLICATION TO BAYESIAN
ANALYSIS
RT-MAC- 2003-10- dezembro 2003, 17pp.
Alfredo Goldman, F.ibio Kon. Paulo J. S. Silva and Joe Yoder
BEING EXTREME IN THE CLASSROOM: EXPERIENCES TEACHING XP
RT-MAC-2004-01-janeiro 2004, !8pp.
Cristina Gomes Fernandes
MU LT/LENGTH SINGLE PAIR SHORTEST DISJOINT PATHS
RT-MAC 2004-02- fevereiro 2004, 18pp.
Luciana Brasil Rebelo

RT - MAC 2006-02 - Maio 2006, 67 pp.
Arlindo A.ivio da Concei9iio and Fabio Kon
EXPERIMENTS AND ANALYSIS OF VOICE OVER IEEE 802.1 J JNFRASTRUCTURED
NETWORKS
RT - MAC 2006-03 - Junho 2006,
Giuliano Mega and Fabio Kon
DISTRIBUTED SYMBOUC DEBUGGING FOR THE COMMON PROGRAMMER
RT - MAC 2006-04 - Junho 2006
Pedro J. Fernandez, Julio M. Stem, Carlos Alberto de Bragan~a Pereira and Marcelo S.
Laureno ·
A NEW MEDIA OPTMIZER BASED ON THE MEAN• VARIANCE MODEL
RT- MAC 2006-05 - Junho 2006, 24 pp.
P. Feofiloff, C.G. Fernandes, C.E. Ferreira and J.C. Pina,
"A NOTE ON JOHNSON, MINKOFF AND PHILLIPS' ALGORmlM FOR THE
PRIZE-COUECTING STEINER TREE PROBLEM"
RT-MAC2006-06 - Setembro 2006, 11 pp.